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S E L L  F O R  $ 3 , 9 6 9  M O R E
T H  A L F R E D O ' S  T E A M  A N D  S E L L  Y O U R  H O M E  F O R  M O R E !

Cell: 565-5346

A tfrtecho -----
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Office: 562-1890 Fax: 563-8610 
Check Out Our Super Web Site: 

www.callalfredo.com
E-mail: alfredo@ pgonline.com 

Toll Free: 1-800-773-1110

IT  IS  N O T A BOU T M E. 
IT  IS  A BOU T YOU!!
Save tim e and call Robert to 
find on com puter th e  hom e of 
your dream s. C a ll 960-9554  
e -m ail: h o m e s@ te lu s .n e t

Cranbrook Hill
2509 sq.ft. home 900 sq.ft. 
garage plus full basement.

Call Alfredo 565-5346

Gorgeous Home with a View! 
Spacious Open Plan Vaulted Ceilings
2 Level Split Tile and Hardwood! Bright 

basement, pick your own colours.
Call Alfredo 565-5346 or 

Holly 565-5166

Rancher in Beaverly 
Asking $189,900

5 acres. 2800 sq.ft. on main floor, 
barn, ten foot garage door.

Large 0 . 3 1  Acre Lot B a c k s  Onto 
Greenbelt!

3 Bedroom Rancher - Lots of Room 
Call Alfredo or Holly 562-1890 to view.

Asking $249,900 
6728 Butte Place

Vaiteyview park, professionally landscaped 
1.14 ac on greenbelt. Panoramic windows, 

vaulted ceilings, sunken living customized FP. Dominating on 
Heritage

F orm a l 2 7  x 1 2 .5  f t .  liv ing  
w ith  p ian o  a re a  a nd  

fire p la c e . Large  2 9 0 0  p lus  
fu ll b a s e m e n t h o m e . Call 
A lfre d o  fo r yo u r e xc lu s ive  

v ie w in g  5 6 5 -5 3 4 6 .

Asking $159,950
Build with quality, country 

kitchen w ith eating area. 4 
bedroom, 4 pee bathrooms.

House • Store 
• Shop • Land 

$229,000
Taxidermy business also for sal 3. 

Owners retinng. Great income.

Looking for a Lifestyle
that sets you free. . .no shoveling, no 

mowing. Imagine driving into your 
underground parking into a whole new 

private world with private lounge, library 
and fitness area 
edo to v

5935 Cummings Road 
Asking $141,950

Country living at its best! 4 bedrooms and 
3 baths. Large country kitchen.

6598 North Nechako Rd 
Asking $297,500

Custom designed one of a kind 
exceptional 5-star quality build home 

2,486 sq.ft. on mam

215 Huntley Place 
Estate Home

Remarkable home! Architecturally designed, oak 
idwd firs. 5 bdrms upstairs Top of the line in-ground 

pool & sun room Extra full bathrm/change rm

1400 sq.ft. home plus fully finished 
basement suite with 2 bdrm 4 pee 

bath.Ceramic tile foyer & hardwood floors.
Asking $179,900 

New Listing - $122,900

S l u

$159,500! * Sl.OSOx mo. 
7394 Pearl Drive

The lot is 0.38 acres backing on 
Greenbelt. Large high double garage and 
RV parking. Fully developed bsmt with 2 

bedrooms, kitchen and family room.

Double Huge Detacher! Garage!
Pampered home w ith lo ts  o f room! 

Walking distance to Pinewood 
Elementary. Call Alfredo fo r your 

exclusive buying package.

Immaculate 3-bdrm home on quiet 
crescent in Westwood area. In-law suite 

wonderful income generator.

$79,500 • $505 per mo. 
6955 Langer Cres.

Large private treed lot. This home boasts 
a large kitchen, dining area & living room 
3 bdrms & a nicely finished addition finish

Spacious 
g ——r » r . I . . . , ,  home.
■  -I i n  1 Elegantly 

appointed. 
Large oak

S ’1 r*. kitchen and 
—  eatmg area.

#107 - 3015 St. Anne Ave 
$702 a month!

IN V E S T M E N T  O P P O R T U N IT IE S  & LO TS
Friend ly  fin a n c in g  a dv ice  to  f irs t  tim e  hom e  buyers.

Two 40  acre parcels south of 
Prince George

Immediate area developed with a 
wide variety of country homes. 
Asking to sell immediately at 

$19,900 and $17,500

Hinterland Road 
4 .2  Acree - $ 3 6 ,0 0 0

Excellent neighbourhood. We can 
have the perfect house built for 

you off Chief Lake Rd. 
W estgate/H enry Road/ 

North Nechako locations

Looking for a  duplex lot?

Excellent location on Parent 
Road. Access from both Parent 

Road & O'Grady Road.

Excellent building lot on quiet 
crescent.
$34,900 

Quadrant Crescent

Peace & Tranquility 
4.82 acre 
$275,000

• 2601 s.f. •  3 bdrms • guest 
house • numerous outbuildings

Privacy for your family backing c 
greenbelt! .29 acre lot. open plan. 7 year 
old quality built Call Alfredo 565-5346.

76 Acres!
V a l le y v ie w  

-  B a c k  o n  

t h e  m a r k e t !

Upper Fraser $80,000
39 acres and log home on Upper 

Frpser. Looking to get away from it all? 
Lots of room to grow. 4 kms from 

Canfor's Sawmill.
Call Alfredo 5 6 ^ 5 3 4 6

NO CASH DOWN? 
CALL ALFREDO 
FOR DETAILS!

Target Marketing 
Massive Mailouts 
Global Access

Personal Attention
Fully S ta ffed and Computerized 790 Central St. E., Prince George V2M 3B7

http://www.callalfredo.com
mailto:alfredo@pgonline.com
mailto:homes@telus.net

